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19th November 2018

10:00am - 4:00pm

Hallmark Hotel - Mickleover Court
Etwall Road, Mickleover,

Derby DE3 0XX

facebook.com/MarieCurieChristmasfair
MC is a registered charity in England and Wales Reg No 207994
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A Little Luxury Gins (alittleluxurygins.com)

Anthony Steuart (anthonysteuart.com)

Bill & Edna

Black Mountain Smokery (smoked-foods.co.uk)

Box o' Sox (boxosox.co.uk)

Bridge in the box (bridgeinthebox.co.uk)

Brockleby's Pies (brocklebys.co.uk)

Brunty

Curry on cooking (curryoncooking.com)

Factory Textiles (factorytextiles.co.uk

Ferguson Sporting Art (fergussonsportingart.co.uk)

From Sal (fromsal.co.uk)

Hen House Candles & diffusers

Independent Cabi Stylist (suedowell.cabionline.uk)

Jane Orton (janeorton.com)

Jean Brown Knitwear

Jorge Artisan Foods Ltd (jorge-artisan-foods.co.uk)

Kit4dogs (kit4dogs.com)

Little Gifts & Things (littlegiftsandthings.co.uk)

Lulabo (lulabo.com)

Made in Provence (madeinprovence.co.uk)

Marie-S (marie-s.co.uk)

Me Encanta Jewellery (meencanta.co.uk)

Papa-razzi - Pronto Moda Global (papa-razzi.co.uk)

Queen of Tarts

Ribbon (ribbonderby.co.uk)

Serious Cookware (seriouscookware.co.uk)

Silk Treasures

Silver Sentiments (silversentiments.co.uk)

Sophie's Ribbons (sophiesribbons.com)

Sports Channel Shop (sportschannelshop.com)

Sue Wilkins (suewilkins.co.uk)

Sundial (sundialstyle.co.uk)

Susie P Accessories (susie-p.co.uk)

Teenage Fix

Terra Nova Shoes (terranovashoes.co.uk)

Thighs the Limit (thighsthelimit.co.uk)

Top Note Design (topnotedesign.co.uk)

Usbourne Books
(usbournebooksathome.co.uk/coralsbooksforyou)

Stallholders List
Award winning gins, gin liqueurs & preserves

Kitchen textiles, trays, bins, aga towels & more

Home interiors & giftware

Oak smoked fish, meats & cheese & hampers

Gift boxed socks - mostly for men

Contemporary playing cards & lifestyle accessories

Multi award winning pies

Fabric covered notebooks, sketchbooks, diaries

Prepacked curry kits, curry hampers/gifts

Bedding, pillows, throws and towels

Cards, cartoons & watercolours of country life

Prints, mats, coasters, cards & commissions

Candles, room sprays & diffusers

Previous season 50-60% off from LA based designer brand 

Handmade jewellery - silver, gold & semi precious stones

Ladies & Gents quality knitwear

Oils, balsamic vinegars, honey, chutneys, ceramics

Dog leads, collars, harness, toys & rugs

Bags, scarves, gloves washbags & stocking fillers

Ladies clothing & accessories

Specialities, gifts & pottery from Provence 

Exclusive ladies clothing

Handcrafted gemstone jewellery

Specialised bags

Christmas cakes in various sizes

Ladies clothing & accessories

Cookware & kitchen gadgets

Socks, scarves, shawls & bags

Silver jewellery, pearls, semi precious stones

Quality wrapping paper, ribbons & gift tags

Sporting gifts, gadgets & high tech toys

Children's illustrated books & soft toys

Christmas decorations, festive gifts, cuddly toys

Scarves, wraps, capes, jackets, hats & gloves

Unusual gifts for teenagers

Spanish & Italian shoes & boots & accessories

Fashion & novelty tights, socks, hats, gloves, wraps

Gifts for wine lovers & latest wine accessories

Children's books from baby to young adult


